HB 2130-2 (LC 1794) 2/20/13 (MBM/ps)

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2130

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 17, after "patient" insert ", including sexual impropriety with a patient".
- 3 Delete lines 24 and 25 and insert:

8

- 4 "(f) Civil commitment for mental illness;".
- On page 3, line 18, delete "only" and insert "solely".
- On page 4, line 11, delete "contact with or designate one or more other"

7 and insert "contract with or designate one or more".